V2.00
Key Applications:
• Motion detection
• Lighting control
• Security alarm
• Automatic door control
• Home automation
Key Features:

MP131 MP132
Antenna Beam Pattern
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
MP131-3 +3VDC VIN, AP96-3 K-band sensor module
MP132-3 +3VDC VIN, AP98-3 K-band sensor module
MP131-3B +3VDC VIN, AP96-3 K-band sensor module, wide bandwidth
MP131 +5VDC VIN, AP96 K-band sensor module
MP132 +5VDC VIN, AP98 K-band sensor module
MP131/HP  +5VDC VIN, AP96-2 K-band sensor module, fixed 70 dB gain & Pulse
MP131-3/HP +3VDC VIN, AP96-3 K-band sensor module, fixed 70 dB gain & Pulse
Packing Information
Note:
1) Shipment label pasted on both sides of the box.
2) ESD symbol and warning